Zinc Plated Steel
42814-10 1/4"-20x10'

42838-10 3/8"-16x10"
42812-10 1/2"-13 x10'
Stainless Steel

42938-10 3/8-16x10'
42914-10 1/4-20x10'
42912-10 1/2"-13x10"

118
282
506

296
123
539

Threaded Rod

MATERIAL: Steel

APPLICATIONS:

* Used for multi-purpose applications including the
suspension of fixtures, strut and/or conduit.
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