Installation & Support *Steel*



Part No	Trade Size	Pcs/ Ship Ctn	Wt(lbs)/ 100pcs
Zinc Plated Steel			
42814-10	1/4"-20x10'	50	118
42838-10	3/8"-16x10'	25	282
42812-10	1/2"-13 x10'	10	506
Stainless Steel			
42938-10	3/8-16x10'	25	296
42914-10	1/4-20x10'	50	123
42912-10	1/2"-13x10'	10	539

Threaded Rod

MATERIAL: Steel

APPLICATIONS:

• Used for multi-purpose applications including the suspension of fixtures, strut and/or conduit.

